InStitut pre vyskum prdce a rodiny IVPR

Spitalska 25-27, 812 41 Bratislava

Faktura detail

Cislo faktury

Prijemca tovaru/sluzby
Dodavatel

Sidlo dodavatela

ICO dodavatela

Datum prijatia dokladu
DPH

Suma vratane DPH
Mena

Oznacenie tovaru/sluzby
Identifikacia zmluvy
Identifikacia objednavky

21-256/2025
IVPR
SSR, sro
Zadunajska cesta 6/A, 85101 Bratislava
44728832
22.12.2025
23
2725
€
tepovanie

450006810



